
Replacement Parts For

F2582/4  1/12

103003
111385
111223
102017
102021
103016
120506
111386
111622

Description
Mounting Bracket
Canopy Swivel Kit BS
Canopy Swivel Kit HTBZ
Stems BS
Stems HTBZ
Counter Ring
Glass BS
Finial BS
Finial HTBZ

Part # Qty.

111385 Canopy Swivel Kit
111223 Canopy Swivel Kit

102017 Stems BS
102021 Stems HTBZ

103016 Counter Ring

120506 Glass BS
111386 Finial BS
111622 Finial HTBZ

103003 Mounting Bracket


